A
B
C
D
E
F
H
I

3	Status indicator LED green: power on
4	Teach-in button
Ordering information
•• Sensor principle: photoelectric retro-reflective sensor
•• Detection principle: autocollimation
•• Sensing range max.: ≤ 5 m
Switching
output
Switching
mode
Adjustment Alarm output Mechanical
connection
Electrical
connection
Model name Part no.
PNP
Complementary Teach
– M12 adapter
threads
Cable with plug,
M8, 4-pin
WLG4S-3P3232H 1048120
WLG4S-3P5232H 1057053
– M12 adapter
threads
Cable with plug,
M8, 4-pin WLG4S-3P3232HS02 1050665
Dark-switching
Teach, cable – D12 adapter
shaft
Cable with plug,
M8, 4-pin WLG4S-3F3234H 1048121
Teach – M12 adapter
threads
Cable with plug,
M8, 4-pin WLG4S-3V3232H 1048122
Teach, cable l
M12 adapter
threads
Cable with plug,
M8, 4-pin WLG4S-3F3234HS01 1048535
NPN
Complementary Teach – M12 adapter
threads Cable, 4-wire WLG4S-3N1132H 1048123
Dark-switching
Teach, cable – M12 adapter
threads Cable, 4-wire WLG4S-3E1134H 1048124
Cable – M12 adapter
threads Cable, 4-wire WLG4S-3E1135H 1048126
A
B
C
D